

CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS - 2019

CONTRACT NO. 8461

DATE: 8/8/19

	Visu-Sewer, Inc			Michels Corporation	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page						
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$6,900.00	\$23,384.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$39,805.00	\$41,000.00	\$74,755.20
50901 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 6-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1151.00	\$32.50	\$37,407.50	\$35.75	\$30.75	\$55.70
50902 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	32029.00	\$21.30	\$682,217.70	\$20.25	\$21.25	\$33.70
50903 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2569.00	\$24.55	\$63,068.95	\$23.50	\$26.25	\$35.20
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	5823.00	\$29.25	\$170,322.75	\$32.00	\$35.00	\$47.30
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1189.00	\$50.00	\$59,450.00	\$46.50	\$56.50	\$70.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	88.00	\$182.00	\$16,016.00	\$173.50	\$330.00	\$326.90
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	313.00	\$75.00	\$23,475.00	\$75.00	\$60.00	\$183.90
50904 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	1528.00	\$29.25	\$44,694.00	\$30.75	\$29.00	\$55.90
50905 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	88.00	\$50.00	\$4,400.00	\$166.00	\$80.00	\$154.90
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	82.00	\$182.00	\$14,924.00	\$184.50	\$175.00	\$371.50
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	6.00	\$75.00	\$450.00	\$110.00	\$60.00	\$183.90
13 Items	Totals		\$1,135,625.90	\$1,187,662.50	\$1,216,211.25	\$1,907,654.60